Langstreckenregatta SSVaW

04. Juni 2016

Ergebnis Wettfahrt 1: Gesamt

Wertung: Yardstick
Stand: 06.06.2016 18:08

Rang Land Segel_Nr Yachtname Steuermann/Crew Club
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Summertime

Casiopai

Havaria

Neptun
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Dacapo
Boreas Il
Dehlicius

Fafnir

Seaview

Karin
Trold

Tequila

Barchen

Klaus Miller

Alexander Brix

Andreas Wulf

Kerstin Donath
Manuela Képpen

Jan Gorgs
Iris Jilke

Burkhardt Mehling
Marco Mehling

Lutz Storr

Knut Hohenstein
Lothar Hohenstein
Ulrike Stavorinus-

Hohenenst
Marlon Zilch

Jorg Noglinsky

René Kappel
Nicole Kappel
Malte Kappel

Mark Paschke

Jessica Kriiger
Jorg Dr. Damerow

Manlio Dr.
Mandirole

Klaus Déring
Marika Déring

Alexander Ranft
Marius Hanschel
Lothar Mehling

Karla Kuhn

Dietrich Hartwig

CKA
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DSVNr Bootstyp
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SSvaw
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SCE
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BG004
BG004
BG004

BGO001

BGO001

BG010
BG010

BGO001
BGO001

N191
N191

BGO001

SV78WR BG026

Guido Schulz
Hannes Kuhrau
Ralf Ristau SSvaw
Peter Weillleder = SSvVaWw
Jan Ristau SCF
Thomas Bolatzky SSVaW
Angelika Bolatzky SSVaW
Luisa Kosch
Andreas Simsch  SCE
Mirko Reibsch SCE
Udo Wilke SSvaw
Wolfram Hurthe SSvaWw
Edeltraud Hurthe SSVaw
Rainer Meusel SLRV
Heike Meusel SLRV
SSvaw

SV78WR BG026

BG004
BG004
BG011

BG004
BG004

BG010
BGO010

BG004

BG004
BG004

N191
N191

BG004

Ixylon Touren

Banner 28
Racer MK I

20gm
Jollenkr.
Gaffel

Drachen

O-Jolle Renn
H-Boot

Flying
Dutchman/FD

International
806

Dyas

15gm
Jollenkr. Tour
(7/8)

15gm
Jollenkr. Tour
(7/8)

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Drachen

H-Boot
Dehler 31

Drachen

Folkeboot,
Nordisch

H-Boot

O-Jolle Renn

Dehler 28 /S
(7/8)

Etap 26 i
(7/8)

1.Wettf

Yst Geseg. Berechn.

114 02:03:12

100 01:53:09

107 02:02:52

107 02:07:43

114 02:16:53
106 02:08:31

94 01:54:12

105 02:09:13

102 02:08:42

109 02:19:19

109 02:20:04

114 02:29:30
114 02:33:59
107 02:34:34

106 02:40:39

104 02:42:09

107 02:48:13

114 03:01:17

106 02:57:00

114 03:10:38
108 03:00:58
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02:03:04
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02:15:04
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02:35:55
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02:47:13
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02:48:08

02:55:18
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Peter Glockner 15gm
Klaus Chudoba Jollenkr.
Gaffel

24 D 29 Seraphina  Ingo Ewert SSVaW BGO004 Dehler 29 101 03:01:59 03:00:11 24,0

Norbert Schmidt SSVaW BG004 J.V.Cruising
(T1.5M)

25 13 Oase Katharina SSVaW BGO004 Raja - 116 03:32:55 03:03:33 25,0
Herrendorfer SSvVaWw BG004 Standard Kiel
Joachim Pfuhl
Stefan Reich
David
Herrendorfer

26 157716S Vagabund Matthias Bolatzky SGVBS BGO016 Condor 70 113 03:29:02 03:04:59 26,0
Jockel Cochius SGVBS BGO016

27 02 Green Klaus Paschke SSvaW BGO004 Jeanneau 113 03:29:54 03:05:45 27,0

Island Steffen Dinschel SSVaW BGO004 Sun 2000

28 W73 Holzelefant Uwe Techel SSvVaW BG004 Waarship 110 03:30:51 03:11:41 28,0
Heiko Wachsmann SSvVawWw BG004 660

29 03 Vela Peter Rister SSvaW BGO004 Sun 2500 112 03:38:03 03:14:41 29,0
Andrea Rister SSvaw BG004

30 G21 Outsider Gerrit Vetter SSvVawWw BGO004 Drabant 21 117 03:49:47 03:16:24 30,0
Angelika Sowa SSvaWw BGO004

31 938 Silvia Lutz Rotscher SSVaW BGO004 Neptun 26 118 04:02:53 03:25:50 31,0
Silvia Rotscher SSvaw BG004

Wettfahrt W1

Windrichtung

Windstarke (m/s)
Bahnlange (sm)
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